144 Cells | 520-550Wp
27
MBB, M10 MONOPERC HALF CUT MODULES 144 CELLS
PV Module
Model Name
Rated Maximum
Powers at STC
(Watts)

NOVA535MP144 398.75 38.21 10.44 46.31 11.13
NOVA530MP144 395.02 38.04 10.38 46.11 11.07
NOVA525MP144 391.30 37.87 10.33 45.91 11.01
144 Cells - NOCT
NOVA520MP144 387.57 37.65 45.64 10.9710.29
PV Module
Model Name
Rated Maximum
Powers at STC
(Watts)
Tolerance 0 to ±2%
Rated Voltag
Tolerance  ±5% Tolerance  ±5% (Tolerance  acc. Main) (Positive Tolerance)
e @
STC/Vmp (V)
NOVA550MP144 550 40.90
NOVA545MP144 545 40.89
NOVA540MP144 540 40.83
NOVA535MP144 535 40.66
NOVA530MP144 530 40.45
NOVA525MP144 525
520
40.16
39.89
e